Thorn Contractor Range
CONTACT DETAILS
Fast. Simple. Affordable.
We offer products with outstanding
quality, easy installation and
competitive prices. All of this is
provided to you in close cooperation
with your local wholesaler.

implemented - depending on your
budget.
Ordering Guide Sample Layout
Fast. Simple. Affordable.
PopPack LED
Batten
Product Dimensions
60
1170 - 3000lm/4500lm
1450 - 4000lm/6000lm
1730 - 6500lm
74
825
600
Description SAP Code
HF HFI
POPPACK LED 4000K, CRI>80
POPPACK LED 3000 96242241 96242243
POPPACK LED 4000 96643378 96643380
POPPACK LED 4500 96242245 96242247
POPPACK LED 6000 96643382 96643384
POPPACK LED 6500 96242249 96242251
POPPACK LED with 3hr emergency insert, 4000K, CRI>80
POPPACK LED 3000 96242242 96242244
POPPACK LED 4000 96643379 96643381
POPPACK LED 4500 96242246 96242248
POPPACK LED 6000 96643383 96643385
POPPACK LED 6500 96242250 96242252
PopPack LED
Room height 5m
Work plane 0m
Maintenance factor 0,8
Reflectances
Ceiling: 50%
Wall: 30%
Floor: 20%
SAP Code 96242249
Lamp LED
Lumens 6550lm
Lux 281 lux
10m
20m
3.3m
2.8m
HF - Fixed output electronic driver
HFI - DALI dimmable driver
Replaces 1/2x36W
and 1/2x58W T26
Up to 67%
Energy saving
5 Year Warranty
As a globally leading luminaire manufacturer,
Thorn Lighting provides a five-year warranty for
its complete product range within all European
Countries. www.thornlighting.com/warranty
Publication Date: 05/16Art Nr: 96644140
Installation Energy and cost savingsPerformance Construction
Replaces:
3000lm - 1x36W T8
4500lm - 1x58W T8
6500lm - 2x58W T8
•	Batten: pre-coated roll form steel,
white (RAL9016).
•	End caps/lamp holders: injection
moulded polycarbonate, white.
•	Diffuser: textured opal acrylic.
•	LED 1:1 replacement for single
and twin T8/T5 (35W up to 80W)
fluorescent battens.